afp1781.lds † Listing may be subject to amendment, suspension or withdrawal at any time.  Always verify current status.
 Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation, Australia
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9252 6000 Fax: +61 (0)3 9252 6011
Web site: http://www.activfire.gov.au E-mail: info@activfire.gov.au
LISTING NUMBER afp - 1781
Dates: Registration: ...........12-Oct-2005 Page 1 of  4
 Version: ....5 ....20-Nov-2008
 Valid until†: ...........31-Jul-2009

Mass of
aerosol
forming
composition
Max.
protected
volume
@ 100 g/m3 Nozzle outlet Length Diameter
Discharge
times
EXA-Z3 360 g 30 g 0.3 m3 Mono 101 mm 38 mm 20 s
EXA-Z6 650 g 60 g 0.6 m3 Mono 121 mm 51 mm 25 s
EXA-1 940 g 100 g 1 m3 Mono 122 mm 64 mm 30 s
EXA-2 1,350 g 200 g 2 m3 Mono 162 mm 64 mm 30 s
EXA-5 2,850 g 500 g 5 m3 Mono 215 mm 89 mm 30 s
EXA-10 10,000 g 1,000 g 10 m3 Mono/Radial 200 mm 220 mm 30 s
EXA-20 17,500 g 2,000 g 20 m3 Mono 254 mm 220 mm 30 s
EXA-30 25,500 g 3,000 g 30 m3 Mono 342 mm 310 mm 35 s
EXA-50 30,000 g 5,000 g 50 m3 Mono 450 mm 310 mm 35 s
EXA-M-Z2 300 g 20 g 0.2 m3 Mono 80 mm 40 mm 5 s
EXA-M-Z6 650 g 60 g 0.6 m3 Mono 160 mm 40 mm 10 s
EXA-ML-1 800 g 100 g 1 m3 Mono 240 mm 40 mm 15 s
EXA-MS-1 800 g 100 g 1 m3 Mono 105 mm 70 mm 15 s
EXA-M-2 1,200 g 200 g 2 m3 Mono 162 mm 70 mm 15 s
EXA-M-5 2,300 g 500 g 5 m3 Mono 242 mm 113 mm 15 s
EXA-M-10 8,500 g 1,000 g 10 m3 Mono 434 mm 113 mm 20 s
EXA-MB-10 8,500 g 1,000 g 10 m3 Bi 434 mm 113 mm 20 s
Accessories Part number
Thermal activation device T-start-45C 302 T-45
Thermal activation device T-start-72C 303 T-72
Thermal activation device T-start-110C 304 T-110